
V~VANTA I 

INVOICE 
GSTID : 07AAOCA7042D1ZS 
E-Commerce id : 
Ariston Thermo India Pvt Ltd 
C/O Integrated Supply Chain Solutions Enterprise 
Rice Mill Compound Khasara #911 Village Rithala 
North West Delhi 
New Delhi DL 110085 
India 

State 

Guest Name 

Travel Agent 
Company 

Booked By 

Billing 

Date 

17/02/22 
17/02/22 
17/02/22 
18/02/22 
18/02/22 
18/02/22 
19/02/22 
19/02/22 
19/02/22 
19/02/22 
19/02/22 
19/02/22 
20/02/22 
20/02/22 
20/02/22 
20/02/22 
20/02122 
20/02/22 
20/02122 
21/02122 

Mr. Narain Sriman 

: Ariston Thermo India Pvt Ltd 

CP/DRT 

Description 

Package Charges 
CGST Room Charge 6% 
SGST Room Charge 6% 
Package Charges 
CGST Room Charge 6% 
SGST Room Charge 6% 
Room Service - Food/ Juices 
CGSTFnB9% 
SGSTFnB9% 
Package Charges 
CGST Room Charge 6% 
SGST Room Charge 6% 
Laundry - Washing 
CGST Laundry 9% 
SGST Laundry 9% 
POS Round Off 
Package Charges 
CGST Room Charge 6% 
SGST Room Charge 6% 
American Express 

HYDERABAD 
Begum pet 

INVOICE 

Invoice No. : I 080 I 1599 1 
Page :1of2 
Rate Code : N57M 
Rate : 6974.1 INR 
Room No I Type : 808 AKC 
Confirmation No : 123648498 

;-ArriA I : 17-FEB-22 23: 

Reference 

Departure 
Membership 
PAN 
E-Mail 

Printed By / On 

CHECK#8000964794 
CHECK#8000964794 
CHECK#8000964794 

CHECK#8000607729 
CHECK#8000607729 
CHECK#8000607729 
CHECK#8000607729 

: 21-FEB-22 13: 
: 101015063678 

: sriman narain .-,;cl 

;m :'J:l,:GI 
110 :l/G'19894 

~CL P :e1741 
Sale 

]769]]tHU<[' 4 Ch',p 
EXP c:1, : Wu (,IRO ' fPE :.lYH 
' It, JC :]718C169l5 :pp:,l'ERJC!N EXPRESS 
!Jr: :cco:ccG/50' CIC' ·1i: OCOCCCICC~ 
'SJ:E8GC ·c ::51/MiiE4E 979 
IPP F. CDOE: 1'' &('; :11-rr.351-1111;;111 
BASE AMT. : Rs, , , ':i:1613 :oo 
TIP AMT . : Rs. 

TOTAL AMT. : Rs. 
PIN VERIFIED 

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED 
C/ N N SRIMAN NARAI N A 

J ,;,:m ·c p:y·HE (EOvE,CT !L :rcui" A((Cf,DJIG ·c L!F.L liStf, :fft Elfli" 
"*' (LS,CrfR (CP/ HII 

iHAM IOU! 
Pl u!c, ,I. C ArEX 

PFh ~U P91.E r .:.5 Of\ f. : :p :.'J,,. ,.~.r ·re!-:b. ,:crlpr 
1 1·ac r rxl : i: l -~PPL r. 

Debit 

6,974.10 
418.45 
418.45 

6,974.10 
418.45 
418.45 
400.00 

36.00 
36.00 

6,974.10 
418.45 
418.45 
760.00 

68.40 
68.40 
0.20 

6,974.10 
418.45 
418.45 

Credit 

32,613.00 
XXXXXXXXXXX2014 XX/XX 

HSN CODE 

999712 

996332 

POSROUNDOF 

DESCRIPTION 

Laundry 

F&B 

Others 

SALES 

760.00 

400.00 

0.20 

CGSTTAX 

68.40 

36.00 

0.00 

Total INR 

Balance INR 

SGSTTAX 

68.40 

36.00 

0.00 

IGSTTAX 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

32,613.00 32,613.00 

0.00 

CESSTAX VAT 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

9~~~Jla Hyderabad, Begu~PllfDS 27,896.40 _1,673.80 1,673.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 

I agraetftal~la1lllij,l'J/ll'itMill'9i~fQHl'W£~J;\Yillfr.,~p,!lc1~18Q.il,!i~l1f.~?~~;GI.W.the.5vln'llf.Ji•t the indicated person, company or association fails iJrlr.it'1.l1flll,~,J626 
Regd Off: E Floor, Taj Krishna Road No. 1, BanJa~ Ht 5, ~yaeraca - gan ' ON: L40109TG1995PLC019349 J GSTIN. 3'6AAlic'.~'2~~t1ZF 
www.vivantahotels.com 
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